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Gold Loan Limit Franchisee Agent

Month Per Month 0.20% 0.10%

1 2,00,00,000 40000 20000

2 2,00,00,000 80000 40000

3 2,00,00,000 120000 60000

4 2,00,00,000 160000 80000

5 2,00,00,000 200000 100000

6 2,00,00,000 240000 120000

7 2,00,00,000 280000 140000

8 2,00,00,000 320000 160000

9 2,00,00,000 360000 180000

10 2,00,00,000 400000 200000

11 2,00,00,000 440000 220000

12 2,00,00,000 480000 240000

Total 24,00,00,000 31,20,000 15,60,000



AGENT BENEFIT CONCEPT  
Base Consider – Rs. 6,00,000/- Gold Value

Fund Comp. Fund ROI Agent Commission 

Jewellers 65% 2 to 3% No Commission 

Bank 65% 0.8 % to 1 % No Commision 

Nidhi -- --- Commission

50% No Interest 0.5% one Time + Recuring 0.1% pm

55% to 60% 1.1% to 1.2 % 0.5% one Time + Recuring 0.1% pm

65% to 70% 1.3% to 1.4 % 0.5% one Time + Recuring 0.1% pm

75% to 80% 1.5% to 1.6% 0.5% one Time + Recuring 0.1% pm

85% to 90% 1.7% to 1.8% 0.5% one Time + Recuring 0.1% pm

95% to 100% 1.9% to 2 % 0.5% one Time + Recuring 0.1% pm

Insurance Coverage Free of Cost 

Agent Commsiion Illustration

Gold Value Loan Fund (85%) One Time Comission 0.5% Recurring Commission Monthly 0.1%

6,00,000 5,10,000 2550 510

TOTAL ANNUAL BENEFIT 8,670/-



GOLD LOAN AGENT INCENTIVE
Loan Amount One Time Commission 

(0.5%)

Every Month 

Commission (0.1%)

1,00,000 500/- 100/-

1,50,000 750/- 150/-

2,00,000 1000/- 200/-

2,50,000 1250/- 250/-

3,00,000 1500/- 300/-

3,50,000 1750/- 350/-

4,00,000 2000/- 400/-

4,50,000 2250/- 450/-

5,00,000 2500/- 500/-

10,00,000 5000/- 1000/-
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Reach Out to Us

OFFICE ADDRESS

Shop No. 10, 2nd Floor,  

Vora House, Near 

Goregaon Station,

Gram Panchayat Road, 

Goregaon West,

Mumbai - 400104

CONTACT NUMBER

9653986144

9653465054

9702352617

9702352607

EMAIL & Website 

Info.greenfunnidh@gmail.com

www.greenfunnidhi.in




